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diff
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1

: 0.0 : 5.0 4.0 : 1.0 1.0 : 4.0 5.0 : 0.0 3.0 : 2.0 : : 1.5 : 3.5 4.0 : 1.0 2451 2283 2470 2443 2572 2569 2503 -8.0

5.0 : 0.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 : : 3.0 : 2.0 3.0 : 2.0 3.0 : 2.0 0.0 : 5.0 3.0 : 2.0 2583 2334 2484 2426 2436 2303 2415 -5.5

1.0 : 4.0 1.0 : 4.0 : 0.0 : 5.0 0.0 : 5.0 : 0.0 : 5.0 1.0 : 4.0 : 2.0 : 3.0 2289 2316 2335 2134 2279 2410 2567 -21.5

4.0 : 1.0 : 5.0 : 0.0 : 4.0 : 1.0 3.0 : 2.0 4.0 : 1.0 4.0 : 1.0 : 1.0 : 4.0 2753 2615 2532 2564 2584 2465 2460 -1.5

0.0 : 5.0 : 5.0 : 0.0 1.0 : 4.0 : 2.5 : 2.5 : 0.0 : 5.0 1.0 : 4.0 0.0 : 5.0 2396 2372 2344 2368 2342 2204 2209 -17.0

2.0 : 3.0 2.0 : 3.0 : 2.0 : 3.0 2.5 : 2.5 : 3.0 : 2.0 3.0 : 2.0 3.0 : 2.0 : 2380 2322 2405 2416 2407 2434 2524 -9.0

: 2.0 : 3.0 5.0 : 0.0 1.0 : 4.0 : 2.0 : 3.0 : 5.0 : 0.0 3.0 : 2.0 0.0 : 5.0 2497 2602 2396 2361 2369 2305 2333 -8.5

: 2.0 : 3.0 4.0 : 1.0 1.0 : 4.0 5.0 : 0.0 2.0 : 3.0 0.0 : 5.0 : 0.0 : 5.0 : 2330 2334 2368 2391 2342 2362 2417 -12.5

3.5 : 1.5 5.0 : 0.0 : : 4.0 : 1.0 2.0 : 3.0 2.0 : 3.0 5.0 : 0.0 : 5.0 : 0.0 2643 2637 2518 2521 2514 2384 2365 0.0

1.0 : 4.0 2.0 : 3.0 3.0 : 2.0 4.0 : 1.0 5.0 : 0.0 : 5.0 : 0.0 : 0.0 : 5.0 : 2413 2578 2363 2390 2617 2696 2586 -6.5
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1 Jeļena Dolgova Wizards 0 0 0 0 0 178.5 22 178.5 22
2 Jurijs Dolgovs Wizards 5085 4869 24 202.9 10 16 6.4 203.8 4 217 197 211 191 832 3 205.1 3
3 Aleksandrs Rosco Wizards 5644 5232 28 186.9 21 12 4.8 189.1 14 242 145 194 173 810 1 190.9 13
4 Julians Visockis Wizards 5086 4822 24 200.9 11 21 8.4 200.6 6 238 233 196 170 861 2 205.2 3

Total with HDC 46 721 599 625 558 2503 6 41
1 Vladimirs Lagunovs NB1 5767 5515 28 197.0 15 11 4.4 198.6 7 171 216 214 218 847 3 200.4 6
2 Ģirts Gabrāns NB1 5719 5347 28 191.0 18 19 7.6 190.8 13 203 176 158 208 797 4 192.1 12
3 Dainis Mauriņš NB1 5495 4999 28 178.5 29 29 11.6 186.8 16 203 168 177 159 771 6 186.3 16

Total with HDC 36 613 596 585 621 2415 13 34
1 Māris Dukurs NB2 4084 3941 21 187.7 20 13 5.2 194.4 10 223 214 200 257 934 1 198.3 8
2 Jānis Naļivaiko NB2 4637 4089 24 170.4 33 24 9.6 174.3 25 167 184 167 194 812 4 175.2 24
3 Natālija Riznik NB2 2359 1919 12 159.9 35 12 4.8 158.1 36 158.1 36
4 Guntars Beisons NB2 3979 3719 20 186.0 22 18 7.2 189.4 14 190 204 179 192 821 7 191.3 13
5 Rasma Mauriņa NB2 1047 879 7 125.6 39 6 2.4 125.6 59 125.6 59

Total with HDC 144 629 651 595 692 2567 12 140
1 Artemijs Hudjakovs Jūrmala GANGS 4053 4053 19 213.3 5 12 4.8 215.4 0 193 193 193 193 772 0 215.4 0
2 Veronika Hudjakova Jūrmala GANGS 3045 2903 13 223.3 3 0 0 202.5 5 202.5 5
3 Elena Blagova Jūrmala GANGS 2649 2525 12 210.4 7 2 0.8 198.4 8 214 189 203 197 835 1 199.3 7
4 Ints Krievkalns Jūrmala GANGS 5906 5518 28 197.1 14 10 4 195 10 173 180 237 223 853 1 199.4 7

Total with HDC 23 598 580 651 631 2460 2 19
1 Mārtiņš Matisans PIN breakers 5110 4314 28 154.1 37 14 5.6 161.8 33 136 100 227 128 723 1 160.3 34
2 Nauris Zīds PIN breakers 5518 5038 28 179.9 26 20 8 183.9 18 216 190 158 201 837 1 185.9 16
3 Igors Plade PIN breakers 5607 5027 28 179.5 27 10 4 188 15 119 170 159 141 649 5 184.4 17

Total with HDC 66 537 526 610 536 2209 7 67
1 Andis Dārziņš TURBO 3407 3407 16 212.9 6 4 1.6 214.8 0 213 247 204 219 883 0 217.1 0
2 Tomass Dārziņš TURBO 725 725 4 181.3 25 3 1.2 181.3 20 181.3 20
3 Jānis Zālītis TURBO 4697 4361 24 181.7 24 19 7.6 191.2 13 186 186 168 168 760 4 189.5 14
4 Onur Ozmen TURBO 2350 2150 12 179.2 28 11 4.4 181.9 19 181.9 19
5 Nikolajs Ovčiņņikovs TURBO 1676 1676 8 209.5 8 6 2.4 218.2 0 178 268 213 222 881 2 220.3 0

Total with HDC 52 590 714 598 622 2524 6 53
1 Madara Liepiņa Ragana 3616 2636 20 131.8 38 21 8.4 140.5 48 93 107 143 97 632 7 138.1 50
2 Jānis Zemītis Ragana 5198 5186 24 216.1 4 6 2.4 218 0 242 227 234 192 895 0 217.7 0
3 Māris Eisaks Ragana 4127 3987 20 199.4 12 8 3.2 198.4 8 169 224 166 215 806 2 198.1 8
4 Mārtiņš Nicmanis Ragana 3174 2822 16 176.4 30 14 5.6 176.8 23 176.8 23

Total with HDC 79 560 614 599 560 2333 9 81
1 Pauls Aizpurvs Shark 4805 4401 24 183.4 23 18 7.2 186 16 152 168 183 204 771 4 188.6 14
2 Aivars Zaharovs Shark 3896 3148 20 157.4 36 14 5.6 161.3 34 161.3 34
3 Valentīns Giņko Shark 4029 3261 20 163.1 34 18 7.2 157.9 36 189 180 128 194 835 4 161.7 33
4 Arnolds Lokmanis Shark 2398 2090 12 174.2 31 15 6 175.6 24 162 137 183 233 811 7 177.5 22

Total with HDC 110 579 561 570 707 2417 15 103
1 Jānis Štokmanis Rags 5279 5107 25 204.3 9 19 7.6 207.7 1 171 213 211 226 825 6 209.1 0
2 Māris Štokmanis Rags 4573 4170 22 189.5 19 16 6.4 188.2 15 207 166 187 164 784 2 190.1 13
3 Aleksis Štokmanis Rags 4540 3982 23 173.1 32 11 4.4 175.5 24 124 168 156 212 756 2 173.7 25
4 Daniels Vēzis Rags 3190 3190 14 227.9 1 6 2.4 223.2 0 223.2 0

Total with HDC 40 542 587 594 642 2365 10 38
1 Tatjana Kožemjakina Mamuti 4803 4687 24 195.3 16 15 6 200.1 6 200.1 6
2 Jeļena Juberte Mamuti 2413 2317 12 193.1 17 5 2 198 8 194 172 215 198 811 2 197.1 9
3 Edmunds Jansons Mamuti 6353 6353 28 226.9 2 7 2.8 233 0 243 215 225 221 904 1 231.3 0
4 Arvils Sproģis Mamuti 4074 3966 20 198.3 13 22 8.8 202.3 5 234 171 219 227 871 3 205.3 3

Total with HDC 19 684 571 672 659 2586 6 18

3 TenPinLiga 2017-2018
Individual results A1R7-14.11. A1R8-21.11.
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3 TenPinLiga 17-18
Handikapi turnīram >>>out
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1 34 Aivars Zaharovs M 161.3 156.2 32 118 163 181 146 143 146 130 122
2 13 Aleksandrs Rosco M 190.9 184.3 32 173 194 145 242 208 164 179 158
3 25 Aleksis Štokmanis M 173.7 167.3 32 212 156 168 124 153 184 171 221
4 0 Andis Dārziņš M 217.1 212.0 32 219 204 247 213 179 191 224 223
5 22 Arnolds Lokmanis M 177.5 174.2 12 233 183 137 162
6 0 Artemijs Hudjakovs M 215.4 208.4 32 165 248 247 150 213 194 214 169
7 3 Arvils Sproģis M 205.3 198.6 32 227 219 171 234 193 184 213 179
8 16 Dainis Mauriņš M 186.3 181.7 32 159 177 168 203 192 184 174 172
9 0 Daniels Vēzis M 223.2 216.3 32 258 178 218 248 160 221 203 264
10 0 Edmunds Jansons M 231.3 226.5 32 221 225 215 243 279 193 223 249
11 7 Elena Blagova F 199.3 193.3 32 197 203 189 214 220 182 186 192
12 13 Guntars Beisons M 191.3 185.1 32 192 179 204 190 194 204 152 160
13 12 Ģirts Gabrāns M 192.1 187.5 32 208 158 176 203 192 165 193 148
14 17 Igors Plade M 184.4 177.5 32 141 159 170 119 250 172 132 158
15 7 Ints Krievkalns M 199.4 193.6 32 223 237 180 173 184 139 175 166
16 24 Jānis Naļivaiko M 175.2 171.2 32 194 167 184 167 134 201 161 179
17 0 Jānis Štokmanis M 209.1 202.8 32 226 211 213 171 173 175 220 213
18 14 Jānis Zālītis M 189.5 184.7 32 168 168 186 186 190 208 199 158
19 0 Jānis Zemītis M 217.7 212.2 32 192 234 227 242 150 246 248 228
20 22 Jeļena Dolgova F 178.5 172.8 32 183 167 202 179 196 167 129 179
21 9 Jeļena Juberte F 197.1 191.5 32 198 215 172 194 187 203 198 215
22 3 Julians Visockis M 205.2 198.4 32 170 196 233 238 152 188 156 207
23 3 Jurijs Dolgovs M 205.1 198.6 32 191 211 197 217 237 213 158 168
24 50 Madara Liepiņa F 138.1 133.4 32 97 143 107 93 106 142 142 139
25 8 Māris Dukurs M 198.3 192.7 32 257 200 214 223 214 164 196 212
26 8 Māris Eisaks M 198.1 194.0 32 215 166 224 169 205 191 215 174
27 13 Māris Štokmanis M 190.1 181.9 32 164 187 166 207 154 185 128 194
28 34 Mārtiņš Matisans M 160.3 155.7 32 128 227 100 136 204 170 155 154
29 23 Mārtiņš Nicmanis M 176.8 172.7 32 182 156 177 172 187 181 166 202
30 36 Natālija Riznik F 158.1 153.6 32 168 154 127 135 165 180 135 136
31 16 Nauris Zīds M 185.9 180.4 32 201 158 190 216 176 193 168 173
32 0 Nikolajs Ovčiņņikovs M 220.3 214.4 32 222 213 268 178 184 171 242 214
33 19 Onur Ozmen M 181.9 179.2 12 214 180 164 186
34 14 Pauls Aizpurvs M 188.6 184.3 32 204 183 168 152 134 150 167 140
35 59 Rasma Mauriņa F 125.6 125.6 7 136 120 104 127
36 6 Tatjana Kožemjakina F 200.1 195.3 32 191 193 192 216 178 156 228 171
37 20 Tomass Dārziņš M 181.3 181.3 4 155 170 235 165
38 33 Valentīns Giņko M 161.7 157.2 32 194 128 180 189 136 153 146 152
39 5 Veronika Hudjakova F 202.5 196.7 32 248 235 217 208 166 194 198 170
40 6 Vladimirs Lagunovs M 200.4 196.1 32 218 214 216 171 171 225 149 201
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